ﬂ
SIEMIC

GLOBAL TESTING & CERTIFICATIONS

775 Montague Expressway
Milpitas, CA 95035
Tel: 408-526-1188
Fax: 408-526-1088
Email: TCB@siemic.com

Project and Product
Certification Representative

Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)

Initial Release (obsolete)
Revised wording (obsolete)
Updated company template (obsolete)
Updated letter information (obsolete)

Added FCC ID field (current)

Revision History

From

1.0
1.0
20
3.0
4.0

To
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Approved Date

Nov-14-2006
Sept-25-2007
Jan-31-2012
May-23-2014
Sept 16 2014

Authorization Letter

SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

Page 1 of 2

Rev 5.0



The Light Phone Inc
49 Bogart St #44
Brooklyn New York 11206 United States

May 6, 2019

To: SIEMIC, INC.

775 Montague Expressway,

Milpitas, CA 95035

USA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

We, The Light Phone Inc hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as a Certification Body

for certifying for the following project(s):

(Light Phone 2, model : TLP201)
FCC ID: 2AIBC-ENJOYNOW

Sincerely,

Kaiwei Tang

The Light Phone Inc

Tel: 8478774429

Fax: 8478774429

E-mail: kaiwei@thelightphone.com

SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter  Page 2 of 2 Rev 5.0



