

775 Montague Expressway Milpitas, CA 95035 Tel: 408-526-1188 Fax: 408-526-1088 Email: TCB@siemic.com

Project and Product Certification Representative

Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)	Revision History		Annuaria d Data
	From	То	Approved Date
Initial Release (obsolete)	1.0	1.0	Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete)	1.0	2.0	Sept-25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete)	2.0	3.0	Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (obsolete)	3.0	4.0	May-23-2014
Added FCC ID field (current)	4.0	5.0	Sept 16 2014

Authorization Letter

The Light Phone Inc 49 Bogart St #44 Brooklyn New York 11206 United States

May 6, 2019

To: SIEMIC, INC. 775 Montague Expressway, Milpitas, CA 95035 USA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter

We, The Light Phone Inc hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for the following project(s):

(Light Phone 2, model: TLP201) FCC ID: 2AIBC-ENJOYNOW

Sincerely,

Kaiwei Tang

The Light Phone Inc

Kaiwei Tang

Tel: 8478774429 Fax: 8478774429

E-mail: kaiwei@thelightphone.com